Course:

Graduation Project-2

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EEEN481
3
67%
33%
0
0
4.00
1.00

Basic Laboratory

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN100
11
91%
9%
0
0
3.02
0.88

No. of students

Graduation Project-2

2.5

15

0.5
0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0

A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D
Grade

F

w

No. of students

Basic Laboratory

3.5

2.5

0.5 1

0

0

0 0

Grade

A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D




Course:

Electrostatics and Magnetostatics

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN111

13

75%

17%

1

1

2.48

1.15

Electrical Power Engineering

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN125

46

89%

7%

2

2
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0.94
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Course:

Time Varying Field Applications

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN203

38

73%

19%

3

1

2.40

1.09

Electrical Measurements

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

EPMN212
18
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2
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Course:

Elements of Power Systems

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN302

28

96%

4%

0

0

3.09

0.70

Electrical Machines-2

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN304

31

81%

13%

2
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Elements of Power Systems
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Course:

Power System Protection

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN305
38
63%
8%
11
0
1.92
1.35

Power Electronics

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN306

36

78%

14%

3
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Power System Protection
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Course:

Energy Conversion

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN307

22

90%

10%

0

1

3.25
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Digital Control Systems

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN308
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Course:

Power Electronics Systems

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN309
8
38%
38%
2
0
1.64
1.44

Control Systems

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN313
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Power Electronics Systems
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Course: Electrical Machines Drives

Programs: EEE

Code: EPMN401
Student: 31
A+to C: 84%
C-toD: 16%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.50
Std Dev: 0.77

Course:  Power System Analysis
Programs: EEE

Code: EPMN402
Student: 35
A+to C: 91%
C-to D: 6%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.24
Std Dev: 0.90
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Course:

High Voltage Technology

Programs: EEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN403
27
100%
0%
0
0
3.29
0.53

Energy Conservation

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

EPMN413
11
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9%
0
0
3.18
0.66

High Voltage Technology

Grade

10 9
w 8
c
()]
T 6
i 4 4
S 4 3 3
o 2
< 2 — T—1
0 0 0
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D
Grade
Energy Conservation
5
4
nia
c
Q
T3
i 2
5 2
o 1 1 1 1 1
Z1
0 0 0 0
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D




Course:

Renewable Energy Systems

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

EPMN417
12
100%
0%
0
0
3.73
0.42

Mechatronics

Programs: EEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

EPMN424
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39%

0
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Renewable Energy Systems
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Process Control and Robotics
Course:  Process Control and Robotics 7
Programs: EEE 6 6
Code: EPMNA425 ..2 5
Student: 13 3
A+to C: 100% 24
C-toD: 0% s 3 > > >
F: 0 o2 1
W: 0 SR
Average: 3.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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